

pachet produse papetarie

I.D.: 78216184

Data publicarii	02.02.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.313,19 RON - 1.313,19 RON

Descriere: 1 Dosar carton sina buc 200 0,63 126,00 2 Fluid corector UHU 20 ml buc 10 5,88 58,80 3 Capse Noki 24/6 cut 10 1,26 12,60 4 Dosare pvc buc 100 0,59 59,00 5 Pix pasta albastra buc 100 0,84 84,00 6 Pix mina rosie buc 10 0,84 8,40 7 Biblioraft pp 8 cm buc 10 6,30 63,00 8 Plic C4 buc 100 0,34 34,00 9 Plic C5 buc 100 0,25 25,00 10 Plic C6 buc 100 0,13 13,00 11 Caiet A4 buc 8 6,30 50,40 12 Registru A4 200 file buc 2 16,81 33,62 13 Evidentiator diferite culori buc 10 2,52 25,20 14 Marker permanent buc 12 2,94 35,28 15 Marker CD buc 12 2,94 35,28 16 Capsator 24/6 buc 8 16,81 134,48 17 Perforator Perfo 20 buc 5 16,81 84,05 18 Perforator Perfo 40 buc 1 33,61 33,61 19 Suport dosar PVC buc 8 7,14 57,12 20 Banda adeziva 48/66 buc 5 3,36 16,80 21 Banda adeziva 19/33 buc 5 0,84 4,20 22 Cutter buc 10 5,89 58,90 23 Clipboard simplu buc 10 4,20 42,00 24 Post it 76/76 mm buc 10 1,26 12,60 25 Toner LC 642 BK buc 4 42,01 168,04 26 Card memorie 64 GB buc 1 37,81 37,81
